
Month Date(s) Day(s) Event / Holiday / Examination

April 2026 02-April Thursday Ram Navami

April 2026 03-April Friday Good Friday

April 2026 06-April Monday Academic Session Begins

April 2026 11-April Saturday Jyotiba Phule Jayanti

April 2026 14-April Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti / Vaisakhi

April 2026 19-April Sunday Parshuram Jayanti

May–June 2026 Summer Vacation

June 2026 17-June Wednesday Muharram

July 2026 20–25-July Monday–Saturday PT-1

August 2026 15-August Saturday Independence Day Celebration

August 2026 28-August Friday Raksha Bandhan

September 2026 04-September Friday Krishna Janmashtami Celebration

September 2026 14-Sepember Monday Hindi Diwas Celebration

September 2026 21-September Monday Ramdev Jayanti

October 2026 11-October Sunday Navratri Sthapana

October 2026 05–15-October Monday–Thursday Term-1 Examination

October 2026 20-October Tuesday Dussehra

November 2026 Diwali Break

November 2026 24-November Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

November 2026 26-November Thursday Constitution Day Celebration

December 2026 10–20 December Thursday–Saturday PT-2
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15 May – 30 June

06 November- 11 November



December 2026 24-December Thursday Sports Day

December–January 2027 Winter Vacation

January 2027 14-January Thursday Makar Sankranti Celebration

January 2027 26-January Tuesday Republic Day

February 2027 13-February Saturday Devnarayan Jayanti

March 2027 5th- 15 March Friday–Monday Term-2 Examination

March 2027 06-March Saturday Mahashivratri

25 December – 02 January



 


